
16 Miles 16 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist Miles FLAT Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

R 1.0 HARVARD 0.9 R 1.0 HARVARD 0.9

R 1.9
PETER'S CANYON 

BIKE TRAIL
1.5 R 1.9

PETER'S CANYON 

BIKE TRAIL
1.5

R 3.4
exit: IRVINE BLVD          

( continue east )
2.9 R 3.4

exit: IRVINE BLVD          

( continue east )
2.9

R 6.3
just before                

SAND CANYON
0.2 R 6.3

just before                

SAND CANYON
0.2

R 6.5 IRVINE BLVD (east) 3.1 R 6.5 IRVINE BLVD (east) 3.1

R 9.6 ALTON 1.5 R 9.6 ALTON 1.5

R 11.1 BARRANCA 1.8 R 11.1 BARRANCA 1.8

R 12.9 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1 R 12.9 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.1

R 16.0 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 16.0 DEERWOOD 0.1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT22S1 SAT22S1

IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

BCI SATURDAY - SHORT

Starbuck's / Panera / Juice It Up

return to Deerfield Park

BCI SATURDAY - SHORT

Starbuck's / Panera / Juice It Up

IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

IRVINE



32 Miles 32 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9

R 1.9 VALLEY OAK 0.5 R 1.9 VALLEY OAK 0.5

L 2.4
BARRANCA / 

MUIRLANDS
4.8 L 2.4

BARRANCA / 

MUIRLANDS
4.8

L 7.2 LAKE FOREST 4.9 L 7.2 LAKE FOREST 4.9

L 12.1 BAKE 0.5 L 12.1 BAKE 0.5

R 12.6 PORTOLA 0.7 R 12.6 PORTOLA 0.7

L 13.3 ALTON 0.2 L 13.3 ALTON 0.2

R 13.5 TOWN CENTRE 0.8 R 13.5 TOWN CENTRE 0.8

R 14.3 ALTON 1.8 R 14.3 ALTON 1.8

R 16.1 IRVINE BLVD 3.3 R 16.1 IRVINE BLVD 3.3

L 19.4 SAND CANYON 0.2 L 19.4 SAND CANYON 0.2

R 19.6
SAND CANYON 

(south)
0.9 R 19.6

SAND CANYON 

(south)
0.9

R 20.5 TRABUCO 1.0 R 20.5 TRABUCO 1.0

R 21.5 JEFFREY 1.9 R 21.5 JEFFREY 1.9

L 23.4 PORTOLA (west) 3.0 L 23.4 PORTOLA (west) 3.0

L 26.4 TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 L 26.4 TUSTIN RANCH 3.0

L 29.4 WALNUT 1.0 L 29.4 WALNUT 1.0

R 30.4 HARVARD 0.7 R 30.4 HARVARD 0.7

L 31.1 DEERFIELD 0.7 L 31.1 DEERFIELD 0.7

R 31.8 DEER SPRING 0.1 R 31.8 DEER SPRING 0.1

R 31.9 DEERWOOD 0.5 R 31.9 DEERWOOD 0.5

L 32.4 DEERFIELD PARK END L 32.4 DEERFIELD PARK END

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT22M1 SAT22M1

BCI SATURDAY - MEDIUM

IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

IRVINE

Starbuck's / Panera / Juice It Up

BCI SATURDAY - MEDIUM

Starbuck's / Panera / Juice It Up

IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

IRVINE



43 Miles 43 Miles

Miles 1750' Climb Dist Miles 1750' Climb Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 1.0 HARVARD 4.7 L 1.0 HARVARD 4.7

R 5.7 CALIFORNIA 0.2 R 5.7 CALIFORNIA 0.2

L 5.9 CAMPUS 0.7 L 5.9 CAMPUS 0.7

R 6.6 TURTLE ROCK 2.7 R 6.6 TURTLE ROCK 2.7

R 9.3 RIDGELINE 1.4 R 9.3 RIDGELINE 1.4

R 10.7
UNIVERSITY / 

JEFFREY
1.8 R 10.7

UNIVERSITY / 

JEFFREY
1.8

R 12.5
BARRANCA / 

MUIRLANDS
5.5 R 12.5

BARRANCA / 

MUIRLANDS
5.5

L 18.0 LAKE FOREST 4.9 L 18.0 LAKE FOREST 4.9

L 22.9 BAKE 0.5 L 22.9 BAKE 0.5

R 23.4 PORTOLA 0.7 R 23.4 PORTOLA 0.7

L 24.1 ALTON 0.2 L 24.1 ALTON 0.2

R 24.3 TOWN CENTRE 0.8 R 24.3 TOWN CENTRE 0.8

R 25.1 ALTON 1.8 R 25.1 ALTON 1.8

R 26.9 IRVINE BLVD 3.3 R 26.9 IRVINE BLVD 3.3

L 30.2 SAND CANYON 0.2 L 30.2 SAND CANYON 0.2

R 30.4
SAND CANYON 

(south)
0.9 R 30.4

SAND CANYON 

(south)
0.9

R 31.3 TRABUCO 1.0 R 31.3 TRABUCO 1.0

R 32.3 JEFFREY 1.9 R 32.3 JEFFREY 1.9

L 34.2 PORTOLA (west) 3.0 L 34.2 PORTOLA (west) 3.0

L 37.2 TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 L 37.2 TUSTIN RANCH 3.0

L 40.2 WALNUT 1.0 L 40.2 WALNUT 1.0

R 41.2 HARVARD 0.7 R 41.2 HARVARD 0.7

L 41.9 DEERFIELD 0.7 L 41.9 DEERFIELD 0.7

R 42.6 DEER SPRING 0.1 R 42.6 DEER SPRING 0.1

R 42.7 DEERWOOD 0.5 R 42.7 DEERWOOD 0.5

L 43.2 DEERFIELD PARK END L 43.2 DEERFIELD PARK END

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT22L1 SAT22L1

BCI SATURDAY - LONG

Starbuck's / Panera / Juice It Up

IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

IRVINE

BCI SATURDAY - LONG

Starbuck's / Panera / Juice It Up

IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

IRVINE


